
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
25/26 NL Div 5

Event Details IRTPA National League
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 2 players/team. 2 singles 1 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 1&2v1&2

Team Members
Oxford 1 Geoff Baker {c} / Michael Henman

Cambridge 2 Ed Pearson {c} / Jules Camp [Duracell Bunny] / Roly Denman

RTC 3 Simon Edmond {c} / Nick Wherry / Simon Barker / David Watson [K]

Holyport 1 Andrew Keeley {c} / Nick Baker / Algernon Nottingham / Willem Sweet

MURTC 1 Jack Carter {c} / William Todd [The Toddler]

Prested 1 Peter Holmes / Tom Shrager

Prested 2 Colin Sprott {c} / Archie Sprott

Canford 1 James Ryan {c} / Seb Sawrey-Cookson

Stage 1 [NL] - Group [All teams]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Mon 22 Sep 2025 12:00AM Cambridge 2 Prested 1 Cambridge Blue

Fri 26 Sep 2025 12:00AM MURTC 1 Cambridge 2 MURTC

Sun 5 Oct 2025 12:00AM Prested 1 MURTC 1 Prested Glass

Sun 5 Oct 2025 12:00AM Holyport 1 Prested 2 Holyport

Fri 10 Oct 2025 12:00AM Holyport 1 MURTC 1 Holyport

Sat 1 Nov 2025 12:00AM RTC 3 Prested 1 Royal Tennis Court

Sun 2 Nov 2025 12:00AM Cambridge 2 RTC 3 Cambridge Green

Wed 5 Nov 2025 12:00AM Prested 2 Cambridge 2 Prested Glass

Brought Forward
Sun 16 Nov 2025 12:00AM Cambridge 2 MURTC 1 Cambridge Blue

Fri 21 Nov 2025 12:00AM Oxford 1 Holyport 1 Oxford

Sun 23 Nov 2025 12:00AM Prested 2 RTC 3 Prested Glass

Sun 14 Dec 2025 12:00AM Prested 1 Oxford 1 Prested Glass

Fri 19 Dec 2025 12:00AM MURTC 1 Oxford 1 MURTC

Rearranging
Thu 1 Jan 2026 12:00AM Canford 1 Prested 2 Canford

Fri 9 Jan 2026 12:00AM MURTC 1 Holyport 1 MURTC

Sun 11 Jan 2026 12:00AM Prested 2 Canford 1 Prested Glass

Sun 18 Jan 2026 12:00AM Prested 2 Holyport 1 Prested Glass

Sat 24 Jan 2026 12:00AM Oxford 1 Prested 1 Oxford

Sun 25 Jan 2026 12:00AM Cambridge 2 MURTC 1 Cambridge Blue

Fri 30 Jan 2026 12:00AM RTC 3 Prested 2 Royal Tennis Court

Sun 1 Feb 2026 12:00AM Canford 1 Oxford 1 Canford

Sat 7 Feb 2026 12:00AM Holyport 1 Oxford 1 Holyport

Sat 7 Feb 2026 12:00AM RTC 3 Cambridge 2 Royal Tennis Court



Sat 14 Feb 2026 12:00AM Oxford 1 MURTC 1 Oxford

Sun 15 Feb 2026 12:00AM Prested 1 Cambridge 2 Prested Glass

Sun 22 Feb 2026 12:00AM Canford 1 RTC 3 Canford

Fri 27 Feb 2026 12:00AM MURTC 1 Prested 1 MURTC

New Year RS
Sat 28 Feb 2026 12:00AM Canford 1 Holyport 1 Canford

Sat 7 Mar 2026 12:00AM Oxford 1 Canford 1 Oxford

Sun 8 Mar 2026 12:00AM Prested 1 RTC 3 Prested Glass

Sun 15 Mar 2026 12:00AM Cambridge 2 Prested 2 Cambridge Blue

Sat 21 Mar 2026 12:00AM Holyport 1 Canford 1 Holyport

Sat 4 Apr 2026 12:00AM RTC 3 Canford 1 Royal Tennis Court

Semi
Sat 25 Apr 2026 12:00AM Aiken

Semi
Sat 25 Apr 2026 12:00AM Aiken

Final
Sat 16 May 2026 12:00AM Aiken
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